CHAMPAGNE and SPARKLING




SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE

Maison Castel Cuvée Blanche

Blanc de Blancs Brut, France

Nicolas Fevillatte Brut Reserve

Epernay, Champagne, France
Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Rosé
Epernay, Champagne, France
HOUSE RANGE

Nicolas Fevillatte Brut, Halves

Epernay, Champagne, France

Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Reserve, Magnum

Epernay, Champagne, France

Nicolas Fevillatte Brut Reserve, Jeroboam

Epernay, Champagne, France

Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Reserve, Methusaleh

Epernay, Champagne, France

ALL VINTAGE ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

GLASS

28

34

BOTTLE

45

60

300

600

1200

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES



BRUT CHAMPAGNE

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
Epernay, Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label

Reims, Champagne, France

Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve

Mareuil-Sur-Ay, Champagne, France

Taittinger Brut Reserve

Reims, Champagne, France

Laurent Perrier Brut

Tours-Sur-Marne, Champagne, France
ROSE CHAMPAGNE

Moét & Chandon Rosé Imperial

Epernay, Champagne, France

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé

Mareuil-sur-Ay, Champagne, France

Taittinger Brut Rosé

Reims, Champagne, France

Laurent Perrier Rosé

Tours-Sur-Marne, Champagne, France

ALL VINTAGE ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES

BOTTLE

170

190

180

168

190

200

250

230

300



VINTAGE CHAMPAGNES

Billecart-Salmon “Nicolas Francois” Brut
Mareuil-sur-Ay, Champagne, France

Laurent Perrier “Grand Siecle”

Tours-sur-Marne, Champagne, France

Dom Pérignon Brut

Epernay, Champagne, France

Louis Roederer “Cristal” Brut

Vallee de la Marne, Champagne, France

ALL VINTAGE ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES

VINTAGE

N.V

N.V

2008

2006

BOTTLE

350

450

380

500






WHITE WINE

Sauvignon Blanc

Woolshed, Australia

Chardonnay
Obikwa, South Africa

Pinot Grigio

De Bortoli Family Selection, Australia

Chenin Blanc

The Winery of Good Hope, South Africa

RED WINE

Pinot Noir
Woolshed, Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon
Obikwa, South Africa

Merlot

De Bortoli Family Selection, Australia

Syrah

The Winery of Good Hope, South Africa

ROSE WINE

L'Original Rosé

Colombelle, Cotes De Gascogne, France

ALL VINTAGE ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

GLASS

7

BOTTLE

32

38

45

48

32

38

45

48

30

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES



WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Pouilly Fumé
Henri Bourgeois, Loire, France

Sauvignon Blanc
Twin Islands, Marlborough, New Zealand

Sancerre Blanc
Pascal Jolivet, Loire, France
CHARDONNAY

Chardonnay
Allan Scott, Marlborough, New Zealand

Chardonnay
Mad Fish Unwooded, Australia

Chablis

Ter Cru, Les Vaillons Vignes, France

BURGUNDY

Mercurey ler Cru

Domaine Michel Juillot, Clos Des Barraults, Burgundy, France

Meursault Ter Cru

Bouchard Pére and Fils, Genevriéres, Burgundy, France

ALL VINTAGE ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES

BOTTLE

89

75

80

80

90

137

130

230



WHITE WINE BOTTLE

WINES OF THE WORLD

Gewirztraminer 75

Domaine Trimbach, Alsace, France

Chardonnay 80

La Crema "Sonoma Coast" California, USA

Pinot Grigio 45

Le Rim Banfi, Toscana, ltaly

Chenin Blanc 55
Vinum, Stellenbosch, South Africa

Riesling 78
Villa Wolf, Germany

Sémillon 65

Brokenwood “Hunter Valley”, Australia

Viognier-Marsanne 72
The Hermit Crab, D'arenberg, Australia

Pinot Gris 58
Villa Maria, Private Bin, East Coast, New Zealand

ALL VINTAGE ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES



RED WINE BOTTLE

SHIRAZ

Shiraz 135
Craggy Range, Gimble Gravels, Marlborough, New Zealand

Shiraz 130
Yalumba, Hand Picked, South Australia

Shiraz 230
Montes Folly, Colchagua Valley, Chile
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Cabernet Sauvignon 60
D'Arenberg, High Trellis, Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon 990
Opus One, Napa Valley, United States
MERLOT

Merlot 40
Montes Classic, Colchagua Valley, Chile

Merlot 65
Oyster Bay, Hawkes Bay, New Zealand

ALL VINTAGE ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES



RED WINE

PINOT NOIR

Pinot Noir
Piti Clos, Marlborough, New Zealand

Pinot Noir
Craggy Range, Martinborough, New Zealand
BORDEAUX

Chateau Citran

Les Moulins De Citran, Medoc, France

Chéateau Branaire-Ducru

Chéteau Branaire-Ducru, Saint-Julien, France

ALL VINTAGE ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES

BOTTLE

78

140

80

110



RED WINE BOTTLE

WINES OF THE WORLD

Chéteauneuf Du Pape 125
Chéateau Mont-Redon, Rhone, France

Cabernet Franc 48

Petit Bourgeois, Henri Bourgeois, Loire, France

Rioja Crianza 62

Bodega Marque De Caceres, Spain

Brunello Di Montalcino 180

Castello Banfi, Tuscana, Italy

Chianti Classico 82
Peppoli Antinori, Tuscana, Italy

Valpolicella Ripasso Q0
Tommasi, Veneto, ltaly

Malbec 45

Kaiken, Reserva, Argentina

Tempranillo 95
Arzuaga "Crianza", Ribera del Duero DO, Spain

ALL VINTAGE ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES



GRAND GRU

Chéateau Pavie

Saint Emillion, Premiers Crus

Chateau Mouton Rothschild

Pavillac, France

Chateau Issan

Margaux, Premiers Crus

Chéteau Camensac

Medoc, Premiers Crus

Chéteau Lynch Bages
Pavillac

Chéateau Smith Haut Lofitte
Grand Cru Classe, De Graves

Chéateau La Fleur-Pétrus

Pomerol

ALL VINTAGE ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

VINTAGE

2012

2007

2012

2007

2011

2014

2007

BOTTLE

780

1,550

320

300

450

400

680

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES



ROSE AND DESSERT WINE BOTTLE

ROSE WINE

Sangiovese Rosé 40
Yalumba, Barossa Valley, Australia

Chéteau De L'amerade 67

Cuvee Marie-christine, Provence, France

Whispering Angel 98
Chateau D’esclans, Provence, France

DESSERT WINE

Grenache 48
Gérard Bertrand, Maury Tuilé AOP, France

Muscat De Beaumes De Venise 37.5¢l 60
M. Chapoutier, Rhone, France

ALL VINTAGE ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Cucumber Mojito

Diplomatico planas white rum, mint leaves, palm sugar, lime wedge, soda, cucumber

Gingerbread Martini
Broken shed premium vodka, gingerbread extract, gingerbread crumble

Hemingway Daiquiri

Diplomatico planas white rum, lime juice, grapefruit juice, maraschino liquor

New York Sour
Evan William small batch bourbon, lime juice, sugar syrup, red wine

Bourbon Milk Punch

Evan William small batch bourbon, fresh milk, sugar syrup

Pimm’s Cup

8.50

8.50

9.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

Pimm’s no 1, Seekers mekong gin, sprite, lemon, cucumber, orange, strawberry, mint leaves

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Bloody Mary
Broken shed premium vodka, tomato juice, tabasco, worcestershire sauce, angostura

Margarita
Tequila, cointreau, lime juice

Pina Colada

Diplomatico rum, pineapple juice, coconut cream, lime juice

Singapore Sling
Seekers mekong gin, cherry liqueur, pineapple juice, lime juice, grenadine

White Russian

Broken shed premium vodka, kahlug, luxardo espesso liqueur, whipped cream

Old Fashioned

Evan William small batch bourbon, brown sugar, soda water

8.50

8.50

8.50

9.50

9.50

10.50

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES



SPARKLING COCKTAILS

Cranberry French 75
Sparkling wine, seekers mekong gin, lime juice, cranberry juice

Kir Royal
Champagne, créme de cassis
MARTINI COCKTAILS

Broken Shed Premium Martini

Broken shed premium vodka, dry vermouth

Khmer Martini
Broken shed premium vodka, kaffir lime, lemongrass, dry vermouth

The Vesper Martini
Seekers mekong gin, broken shed premium vodka, kina lillet

Sipsmith Martini
Sipsmith gin, dry vermouth

18.50

27.50

8.50

9.50

10.50

15.50

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES



GIN AND TONICS

Seekers Mekong Gin and Tonic 8.50
Seekers mekong gin, tonic, lime wedge

Lemongrass Gin and Tonic 8.50

Seekers mekong gin, lemongrass, lime wedge, mint leaves, tonic water

St. Germain Gin and Tonic 9.50
Seekers mekong gin, elderflower liquor, sliced orange

Strawberry, Black Pepper, Gin and Tonic 9.50
Seekers mekong gin, tonic, strawberries, black pepper

Hendrick’s Gin and Tonic 15.50
Hendrick’s gin, sliced cucumber, tonic water

DAIQUIRIS

Diplomatico Daiquiri 8.50

Diplomatico planas white rum, dry vermouth

Chambord Daiquiri 9.50

Diplomatico planas white rum, raspberry liqueur, lime juice

Watermelon and Lime 10.50
Diplomatico planas white rum, lime juice, watermelon, lime

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES



MOJITOS

Diplomatico Mojito 8.50

Diplomatico planas white rum, mint leaves, palm sugar, lime wedge, soda

Strawberry Mojito 9.50
Diplomatico planas white rum, strawberry, mint leaves, palm sugar, lime wedge, soda

Jackfruit Mojito 10.50

Diplomatico planas white rum, jackfruit, palm sugar, lime wedge, soda

Zacapa Mojito 14.50
Zacapa rum, mint leaves, palm sugar, lime wedge, soda

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES



BEVERAGES
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COFFEE

Coffee

Espresso
Macchiato
Double espresso
Cappuccino
Café latte

Iced coffee

Iced cappuccino
Iced café latte

FINE TEAS

Earl grey
Darjeeling
Caribe-green tea
Mutan white
Jasmine

Organic rooibos
Moroccan mint
Rose scented
Cherry blossom

4.25
4.25
4.25
4.75
4.75
4.75

4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES



SPECIALTY COFFEE

Khmer coffee hot / iced 4.25
Caramel macchiato 6
White chocolate latte 6
Vanilla frappe 6
Hot chocolate 6
ICED TEAS

Classic lemon 5.25
Pomegranate 5.25
Arnold palmer 5.25
lced matcha green tea 5.25
Khmer iced tea 5.25
FRESH JUICES

Orange 6.25
Carrot 6.25
Apple 6.25
Dragon fruit 6.25
Mango 6.25
Papaya 6.25
Watermelon 6.25
Roasted coconut juice 6.25

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES



SMOOTHIES

Dragon fruit
Mango
Coconut
Vanilla

Honeycomb

LEMONADES

Park lemonade

Classic lemonade
Mango lemonade
Orange thyme lemonade

Blueberry lemonade

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola
Diet Coca Cola
Sprite

Fanta

Soda

Tonic

Ginger ale

6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25

o~ O O O O

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES.



STILL AND SPARKLING WATER

Aqua panna 500 ml
Aqua panna 750 ml
San pellegrino 500 ml
San pellegrino 750 ml

BEERS

Cambodia draft
Cambodia
Heineken
Corona

Stella Artois
Hoegaarden
Leffe brune

5.50

5.50

4.50

6.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES.



SPIRITS




APERITIF
Campari
Dubonnet
Pastis

Martini (Rosso, Bianco, Sec)

PORT AND SHERRY
Sandeman Ruby Port
Sandeman Fino

Pedro Ximénez

GIN

Seekers Mekong
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendrick’s

RUM

Cachaca

Diplomatico Planas White

Diplomatico Mantuano Dark

Plantation Panama 2004 Single Island Rum
Ron Zacapa 23

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES



VODKA

Broken Shed Premium vodka
Grey Goose

Ciroc

Sipsmith Sipping

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Silver

Patron Anejo

SINGLE MALT
Laphroaig 10 Years
Glen Elgin 12 Years
Glenmorangie 10 Years
Glenmorangie 18 Years
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenfiddich 15 Years
Glenfiddich 18 Years
Talisker 10 Years
Macallan 12 Years
Macallan 15 Years
Royal Salute

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES



WHISKY

J&B Rare Scotch

John Jameson Irish Whisky
Redbreast 12 Year Pot Still
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Chivas Regal 18 Years
Ballantine’s 17 Years

Ballantine’s 21 Years

BOURBON AND RYE

Jack Daniel

Rittenhouse Rye

Evan William Small Batch Bourbon

LIQUEURS
Amaretto

Baileys Irish Cream
Cointreau

Créme de Menthe
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Malibu

Sambuca

Tia Maria

6.50
6.50
18

12

12

14
20

14

o O 0 0 0 0 0 0 O O

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES



ARMAGNAC
Larressingle VSOP

Larressingle XO

CALVADOS
Boulard
Daron XO

COGNAC

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Martell VSOP

Martell XO

Martell Cordon Bleu

Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin XO Excellence

GRAPPA

Alexander Moscato
Grappa Di Brunello Masi
Grappa Barolo

EAU DE VIE
Framboise
Kirsch

DIGESTIFS
Fernet Branca
Amaro Montenegro

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES

14
14

16
48
14
46
49
14
46

10
18

10
10



